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KSGA Match Play Championship
Past Champions:

Arthur Nutting
Arthur Nutting
Arthur Nutting
Arthur Nutting
Bob Emch

Bob Emch
Arthur Nutting
Arthur Nutting
Berry Wilson
Carl ]. Benkert
Carl J. Benkert
J.W. Tipmore
Glenn Rowlett
Glenn Rowlett
Carl ]. Benkert
Herman Kerrick
Kenny Hartlage
Bill Phillips
Howard Jones
Howard Jones
Howard Jones
J.L. Clements
Sam Koltinksy
Sam Koltinsky
Richard Struck
James Thompson
John C. Owens
John C. Owens
John C. Owens
Dal Barnstable
John C. Owens
Tom Morrison

1988

1989:
1990:
1991:
1992:
1993:
1994
1995:
1996:
1997:
1998:
1999:
2000:
2001:
2002:
2003:
2004:
: William Simpson
2006:
2007:
2008:
2009:
2010:
2011:
2012:

2005

Jack Moore

Dr. Bud Humphreys
Herb McGuire
Ches Riddle
Tom Morrison
Cliff York

Dale Barnstable
Ed Ruby

Don Wood

Cliff York
Lucian Raque
Bill Harding

Joe Cantrell

Joe Cantrell

Bill Harding
Rick Cain

Rick Cain

Keen Shackelford
Rick Cain

Ron Acree

Rick Cain

Mike Campbell
Rick Cain

Randy Crowdis



